14000091690

(Re	questor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	ly

ч.,



800263478828 09/08/14--01041--006 **30.00



SEP 1 5 2014

T CLINE

	COVER LETTER	* **	- 1 95
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: <u>ANNEMARY'S</u> M Name of Limit	AID SERVICE led Liability Company	<u> </u>	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:		
<u> </u>	NAMARIA LOVACS	S	
<u>ANNEMARY</u>	S MAID SERVI Firm/Company	CETTC	
3ho NE	30TH CT Address	·	2014 SEP
POMPANO	BEACH FL 33 City/State and Zip Code	064	ASSTANT
E-mail address: (to	CLEANINE @ GM be used for future annual report no	AIL.COM	EFFEDING
For further information concerning this matter, please cal	11:		305 55
ANNAMARIA LOUACS Name of Person		こ 9 ラ 2 8 me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	of Status & py
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Sect Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	orations Center Circle	

·

I į

ļ

ARTICLES OF A	
ARTICLES OF O	RGANIZATION
0	F 🛛 🖓 🖉 🖓
ANNEMARY'S MAIO (Name of the Limited Liability Comparison) (A Florida Limited Liability Company The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number $_$ \downarrow	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liabi</u>	Çen S
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	340 NE 30TH CT
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	340 NE 30TH CT Pompano Deach, FL 3306H

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	340 NE 30TH (Enter Florida s	C T
	TOMPANO DEACH	, Florida <u>3306H</u> Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

____

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ANNAMARIA KOVACS	340 NE SOTH CT POMPANO BEACH, TL SSOCH	
		701 E TLETCHER AVE	
AMDR	ANDRAS BREDNYAN	340 NE 30TH CT POMPANO DEACH, FL 3306H	
		HOL E TLETCHER AVE TAMPA, TH 33612	🛙 Remove
	<u></u>		 Add
			C Remove
			Add
			□ Remove
			🗖 Add
		, <u> </u>	Remove
			Add
			_ Remove
			_

:

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

۰,

,

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
.				
······································				
Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (optiona	1)		
The effective date must be specific, cannot	t be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after	il) ∫தഗ	21	
The effective date must be specific, cannot the date this document is filed by the Flo	t be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after rida Department of State)	al) IALL/	2014	
The effective date must be specific, cannot the date this document is filed by the Flo	t be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after	JALLAH	2014 SEF	,
The effective date must be specific, cannot the date this document is filed by the Flo	t be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after rida Department of State)	SECRETARY	2014 SEP -8	
The effective date must be specific, cannot the date this document is filed by the Flo Dated <u>SEPTEMBER</u>	t be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after rida Department of State)	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE.	8- 9	
the date this document is filed by the Flo Dated <u>SEPTEMBER</u>	t be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after rida Department of State)	SEGRETARY TALLAHASSE		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ł